
Home 
Tournaments 

Upcoming Events 
Stats 

Alumni 
Photo Gallery 

Contact Us 

 

March 17-18, 2014 • Pensacola, FL 

119% Return 
2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results 
Heron Lakes 

   
Brandt Wins Season Opener at Heron Lakes  

 

http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-schedule.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/upcoming-events.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-results.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/alumni.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/photo-gallery.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/contact-us.html
http://emeraldcoastmcdonalds.com/
http://www.southernlinc.com/
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html


Jimmy Brandt of Auburn AL wins the season opener two day event at Heron Lakes 
Country Club in Mobile AL. 
 
Brandt had rounds of 69-68-137 to win the $4000 first prize. Pope Spruiell of Livingston 
Al finished second with a 69-69-138. Spruiell had a one shot lead going into the par 5 
last hole and made par. Brandt knocked in a 10 footer and finished with and eagle 
three to take the title. Kyle Sapp had the low round of the tournament as he shot a final 
round 66 with his opening round of 73 -139 and finished third. He won $900. Chase 
Blaich and Garrett Burgess finished in a tie for fourth at 144.  
 
Thanks to former PGA tour player Jimmy Green and professional Brooks Lee for hosting 
the event. They did a great job. 

Final Results 

Jimmy Brandt 
Pope Spruiell 
Kyle Sapp 
Garrett Burgess 
Chase Blaich 
Rocky Cleland 
Jack Hiluto 
David Miller 
Brooks Lee 
Nathan Bennett 
Thomas Joiner 
Kenny Perry 
Evan Berry 
Bo Cox A) 
Logan Parrish 

69 
69 
73 
69 
72 
71 
75 
73 
77 
77 
77 
78 
82 
80 
79 

68 
69 
66 
75 
72 
75 
71 
78 
77 
75 
76 
76 
78 
84 
NC 

 

137 
138 
139 
144 
144 
146 
146 
151 
152 
152 
153 
154 
160 
164 
NC 

$4,000  
$1,500  
$900  
$400  
$400  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Auburn AL 
Livingston AL 
Gardendale AL 
Anniston AL 
De Funiak Springs FL 
Hattiesburg MS 
Mobile AL 
Daphne AL 
Mobile AL 
Daphne AL 
Tallahassee FL 
Ocean Springs MS 
Leaksville MS 
Gardendale AL 
Prentiss MS 

 


	March 17-18, 2014 • Pensacola, FL
	119% Return
	2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Heron Lakes


