

Home
Tournaments
Upcoming Events
Stats
Alumni
Photo Gallery
Contact Us

March 17-18, 2014 • Pensacola, FL

119% Return

2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Heron Lakes





Brandt Wins Season Opener at Heron Lakes



Jimmy Brandt of Auburn AL wins the season opener two day event at Heron Lakes Country Club in Mobile AL.

Brandt had rounds of 69-68-137 to win the \$4000 first prize. Pope Spruiell of Livingston Al finished second with a 69-69-138. Spruiell had a one shot lead going into the par 5 last hole and made par. Brandt knocked in a 10 footer and finished with and eagle three to take the title. Kyle Sapp had the low round of the tournament as he shot a final round 66 with his opening round of 73 -139 and finished third. He won \$900. Chase Blaich and Garrett Burgess finished in a tie for fourth at 144.

Thanks to former PGA tour player Jimmy Green and professional Brooks Lee for hosting the event. They did a great job.

Final Results

69	68	137	\$4,000	Auburn AL
69	69	138	\$1,500	Livingston AL
73	66	139	\$900	Gardendale AL
69	75	144	\$400	Anniston AL
72	72	144	\$400	De Funiak Springs FL
71	75	146		Hattiesburg MS
75	71	146		Mobile AL
73	78	151		Daphne AL
77	77	152		Mobile AL
77	75	152		Daphne AL
77	76	153		Tallahassee FL
78	76	154		Ocean Springs MS
82	78	160		Leaksville MS
80	84	164		Gardendale AL
79	NC	NC		Prentiss MS
	69 73 69 72 71 75 73 77 77 77 78 82 80	69 69 73 66 69 75 72 72 71 75 75 71 73 78 77 77 77 75 77 76 78 76 82 78 80 84	69 69 138 73 66 139 69 75 144 72 72 144 71 75 146 75 71 146 73 78 151 77 77 152 77 75 152 77 76 153 78 76 154 82 78 160 80 84 164	69 69 138 \$1,500 73 66 139 \$900 69 75 144 \$400 72 72 144 \$400 71 75 146 75 71 146 73 78 151 77 77 152 77 75 152 77 76 153 78 76 154 82 78 160 80 84 164